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Space Saving Design

Quiet, Comfortable Heating

E�cient Heat Transfer

Scratch, Dent And Corrosion Resistant

Individual Room Temperature Control

Available In A Variety Of Heights And Lengths

10 Year Warranty

Smith’s Environmental Decoro Design® Panel Radiators combine the 
comfort of radiant heat with an elegant contemporary design. These 
attractive radiators have been providing unsurpassed comfort and 
e�ciency in European homes for more than 40 years. Because they 
are extremely versatile they can be used as a primary heating system, 
a supplement to a radiant �oor system, or in conjunction with 
traditional heating sources.

Virtually silent in operation, Decoro Design® Panel Radiators eliminate 
the noises associated with other types of heating systems. Unlike 
conventional baseboard which provides only convective heat, panel 
radiators emit both radiant and convective heat to produce a blanket 
of unequaled warmth. 

Wall mounted and uniquely designed, Decoro Design® Panel Radiators 
are durable, easy to clean and reduce the areas where household dirt 
and dust might collect. Requiring just one quarter the amount of wall 
space when compared to conventional baseboard, more �exibility is 
allowed in room design and furniture placement.

An integral thermostatic valve with �ow setter is standard on each 
radiator. Combined with an optional non-electric operator, automatic 
room by room temperature control is achieved, resulting in additional 
comfort and energy e�ciency.

Decoro Design® Panel Radiators are quick and easy to install with the 
supplied snap-in mounting brackets, bottom pipe connections and 
reversible mounting.

All Decoro Design® Panel Radiators have a 10 Year Warranty.
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Panel radiator outputs are based on manufacturer’s performance data. This chart is intended to be used as a guide when 
selecting radiators that will maximize the e�ciency of the heating appliance.

The above average water temperature ratings are based on 68° F EAT and a 24° F water Delta T across the radiator.

Radiator Output Selection Chart

 

MODEL 180° F 170° F 160° F 150° F 140° F 130° F 120° F 110° F
DDR12X16 1934 1696 1477 1269 1068 874 727 519
DDR12X24 2900 2542 2218 1900 1600 1310 1037 781
DDR12X32 3866 3392 2958 2535 2133 1747 1382 1041
DDR12X40 4831 4237 3695 3170 2661 2184 1726 1300
DDR12X48 5800 5087 4436 3804 3200 2620 2074 1559
DDR12X56 6766 5933 5175 4439 3733 3057 2419 1819
DDR12X64 7732 6783 5913 5074 4265 3494 2763 2081
DDR16X16 2418 2119 1849 1583 1331 1092 863 648
DDR16X20 3022 2651 2310 1982 1665 1365 1078 812
DDR16X24 3626 3180 2771 2378 1999 1638 1293 972
DDR16X28 4231 3709 3235 2774 2330 1911 1512 1136
DDR16X32 4835 4241 3695 3170 2665 2184 1726 1297
DDR16X36 5440 4770 4159 3566 2996 2457 1941 1460
DDR16X40 6044 5302 4620 3961 3330 2726 2156 1621
DDR16X44 6648 5831 5083 4357 3665 2999 2371 1784
DDR16X48 7253 6360 5545 4753 3995 3272 2590 1945
DDR20X16 2876 2521 2197 1883 1583 1300 1024 771
DDR20X20 3593 3153 2747 2354 1979 1621 1279 962
DDR20X24 4313 3780 3295 2825 2375 1945 1535 1153
DDR20X28 5033 4412 3845 3296 2771 2269 1791 1347
DDR20X32 5749 5043 4392 3767 3166 2593 2047 1539
DDR20X36 6469 5670 4942 4238 3562 2914 2303 1733
DDR20X40 7186 6302 5490 4709 3958 3238 2559 1924
DDR20X44 7906 6933 6040 5179 4354 3562 2815 2115
DDR20X48 8626 7561 6590 5650 4746 3886 3071 2310
DDR24X16 3310 2900 2528 2167 1819 1488 1177 884
DDR24X20 4135 3627 3160 2706 2276 1863 1471 1105
DDR24X24 4964 4350 3793 3248 2730 2235 1764 1327
DDR24X28 5790 5077 4424 3791 3183 2607 2057 1546
DDR24X32 6619 5800 5057 4336 3641 2979 2354 1767
DDR24X36 7445 6527 5688 4872 4094 3351 2648 1989
DDR24X40 8270 7250 6318 5415 4548 3722 2941 2211
DDR24X44 9100 7977 6952 5957 5002 4094 3235 2429
DDR24X48 9926 8704 7583 6496 5459 4466 3528 2651
DDR24X56 11580 10154 8847 7581 6367 5213 4118 3095
DDR24X64 13235 11604 10111 8663 7278 5957 4705 3535
DDR24X72 14890 13054 11376 9745 8190 6701 5295 3978
DDR36X16 4541 3968 3443 2938 2457 1999 1569 1170
DDR36X20 5678 4957 4306 3675 3071 2501 1962 1464
DDR36X24 6814 5951 5166 4408 3685 2999 2354 1757
DDR36X32 9083 7933 6885 5879 4913 4002 3142 2341

CondensingNon-Condensing

Four di�erent radiator valves are available to
make system design, installation and 
maintenance quick and easy

Decoro Design® Snap-Grip mounting brackets
make radiator installation and removal a snap

Installation Requirements

Installation in closed-loop hot water systems only
Maximum operating temperature –250 degrees
Maximum operating pressure –145 psi
Not for use in steam systems
Radiator can be turned 180 degrees to allow for
either left or right hand pipe connections
Pex and pipe adaptors are sold individually 

Radiator Speci�cations Chart

 180° F  140° F 
DDR12X16 12 16 3.33 1934 1068 17
DDR12X24 12 24 5.00 2900 1600 24
DDR12X32 12 32 6.67 3866 2133 31
DDR12X40 12 40 8.33 4831 2661 39
DDR12X48 12 48 10.00 5800 3200 46
DDR12X56 12 56 11.67 6766 3733 53
DDR12X64 12 64 13.33 7732 4265 60
DDR16X16 16 16 4.17 2418 1331 23
DDR16X20 16 20 5.21 3022 1665 28
DDR16X24 16 24 6.25 3626 1999 33
DDR16X28 16 28 7.29 4231 2330 38
DDR16X32 16 32 8.34 4835 2665 43
DDR16X36 16 36 9.38 5440 2996 48
DDR16X40 16 40 10.42 6044 3330 52
DDR16X44 16 44 11.46 6648 3665 57
DDR16X48 16 48 12.51 7253 3995 63
DDR20X16 20 16 4.96 2876 1583 28
DDR20X20 20 20 6.19 3593 1979 34
DDR20X24 20 24 7.44 4313 2375 40
DDR20X28 20 28 8.68 5033 2771 46
DDR20X32 20 32 9.91 5749 3166 53
DDR20X36 20 36 11.15 6469 3562 58
DDR20X40 20 40 12.39 7186 3958 64
DDR20X44 20 44 13.63 7906 4354 71
DDR20X48 20 48 14.87 8626 4746 76
DDR24X16 24 16 5.71 3310 1819 31
DDR24X20 24 20 7.13 4135 2276 40
DDR24X24 24 24 8.56 4964 2730 48
DDR24X28 24 28 9.98 5790 3183 56
DDR24X32 24 32 11.41 6619 3641 66
DDR24X36 24 36 12.84 7445 4094 75
DDR24X40 24 40 14.26 8270 4548 81
DDR24X44 24 44 15.69 9100 5002 89
DDR24X48 24 48 17.11 9926 5459 97
DDR24X56 24 56 19.97 11580 6367 114
DDR24X64 24 64 22.82 13235 7278 130
DDR24X72 24 72 25.67 14890 8190 149
DDR36X16 36 16 7.83 4541 2457 48
DDR36X20 36 20 9.79 5678 3071 56
DDR36X24 36 24 11.75 6814 3685 72
DDR36X32 36 32 15.66 9083 4913 88

MODEL HEIGHT LENGTH
BASEBOARD 
EQUIVALENT

WEIGHT
BTUH OUTPUT

Includes Wall Mounting Brackets and (2) ½” x ¾” EK Reducers

Decoro Design® Radiators by Smith’s Environmental Products
deliver quiet, comfortable heating with e�cient operation.


